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CENA SPIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok do 90 cm
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Spišská Nová Ves, 28.8.2016 - 28.8.2016

34
ELL 05654

07080 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi1
Čupák Dušan

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157414

J6 SVK TK
  0  62,86   0,14Alexandra ČUPÁKOVÁ

 

36
SAZBA 07658

07454 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi2
Droppová Ivana

Mir Sada (FRA)
Scavage (USA)14

D3 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  61,48   1,52Amália MONCMANOVÁ

 

62
CONSUELLA "M" 09423

00381 Spišská Nová Ves JK Macko3
JK Mackovjak

Consulent Z 4581
Grandezza 417505

SVK TK
  0  60,81   2,19Peter MACKOVJAK

 

25
KUBO 06047

07420 Rožňava GEMGAL4
Euro-Agroteam Rožňava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla15

D0 SVK TK
  0  60,17   2,83Arianna FARKAŠOVÁ

 

3
ALICA 09084

04792 Poprad Švábovce JK5
Mensák Vladimír

Alias 4572
Caira 437607

SVK TK
  0  58,67   4,33Lívia PIERVOLOVÁ

 

63
ESPERANZA M 09425

00381 Spišská Nová Ves JK Macko6
JK Mackovjak

Lord Caletto 3673
Eisi M 455606

SVK TK
  0  58,36   4,64Peter MACKOVJAK

 

21
RAMBO 2 07794

07543 Poprad Švábovce JK7
Vrabec Dušan

Corde 14a G Kt
Romantica 638320

POL TK
  0  54,48   8,52Miriam KOVÁČOVÁ

 

35
BARBOLETTA 08197

07455 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi8
Akadémia 27 s.r.o

Barbarian 5084
Dime 21017208911

D3 SVK TK
  0  53,51   9,49Zuzana HRICOVÁ

 

15
ČADIZA 09525

04451 Poprad Švábovce JK9
PD Mlynica

Corsinni 4564
Csillag06

J8 SVK TK
  4  62,88   0,12Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

5
ARAMIS 6 06472

07534 Kežmarok MŠK10
Čajka Stanislav

Nedoložený
Nedoložený13

D4 Kríženec
  4  60,72   2,28Janka ZACHEROVÁ

 

18
RIVESTER 09112

06911 Poprad Švábovce JK11
Vaňová Beáta

Corrado II
Estra11

D3 SVK TK
  4  58,32   4,68Karin VAŇOVÁ

 

23
LANCASTER 09221

04681 Rožňava GEMGAL12
Agronofa s r.o.

Coolunder 4573
Rytmika411708

J7 SVK TK
  4  56,54   6,46Carla KOSTKOVÁ

 

33
LINDA 07754

07263 Spišská Sobota JA13
Duroňová Petra

Nedoložený
LINDA09

D3 Teplokrvník
  4  51,9  11,1Petra DUROŇOVÁ

 

10
LADY DELUXE 04650

07200 Košice TJ Slávia UVLF14
Nálepková Nina

Philip s.v. 4501
Sibylla VS-78117

D3 SVK TK
  4  51,31  11,69Nina NÁLEPKOVÁ

 

47
CHAMPIONE 09612

00379 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi15
Bružina Peter

Charisma 3761
Cheryl 407105

SVK TK
  6  71,86   8,86Zdenek KUCHÁR

 

7
ROYAL 09441

00428 Lieskovany Apolonia16
Vojsová Dominika

Rektor s.v. 3555
Čikita 422704

SVK TK
  8  54,94   8,06Marek ŠTAINER

 

37
HERBAR 07810

05707 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi17
Zeman Štefan

Feivel Fynn 3626
Barbara 392710

Y0 SVK TK
 19  91,67  28,67Ivana VARGOVÁ
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CENA SPIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Minútové skákanie "Z"
100 cm - Čl./Art. 267

Spišská Nová Ves, 28.8.2016 - 28.8.2016

44
QUIDAM FOR PLEASURE 09348

00379 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi1
Žemba František

Quidamderevel
Viva S07

Holsteiner
 20  62,29Zdenek KUCHÁR

 

14
NOBELIS Z 08680

00182 Koprivnica JK Horses2
Černá Slavomíra

Noble Fürst
 Oh Lala07

Zangersheide
 20  64,86Slavomíra ČERNÁ

 

32
CORNETT 06650

05633 Bratislava TJ SLÁVIA STU3
Ulan Walter

Cornet Obolensky 048
Kira 04078229212

J6 Westfaler
 20  66,06Vanessa PORÁZIKOVÁ

 

63
ESPERANZA M 09425

00381 Spišská Nová Ves JK Macko4
JK Mackovjak

Lord Caletto 3673
Eisi M 455606

SVK TK
 20  67,64Peter MACKOVJAK

 

67
KORNEL 08838

03030 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi5
Krajčí Rastislav

Grantast 26 s.v. 508
Fantazia14

SVK TK
 20  68,43Beata KRAJČIOVÁ

 

28
LANCASTER 09221

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL6
Agronofa s r.o.

Coolunder 4573
Rytmika411708

SVK TK
 19  65,99Tomáš Ing. KRÁLIK

 

30
ALSTON 09563

04795 Kežmarok Riding Team7
Džubas Anton

Anchorage 2807 31698
Escalla06

Y1 Hannoveraner
 18  62,11Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

10
LADY DELUXE 04650

07200 Košice TJ Slávia UVLF8
Nálepková Nina

Philip s.v. 4501
Sibylla VS-78117

D3 SVK TK
 18  63,74Nina NÁLEPKOVÁ

 

34
ELL 05654

07080 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi9
Čupák Dušan

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157414

J6 SVK TK
 18  67,21Alexandra ČUPÁKOVÁ

 

25
KUBO 06047

07420 Rožňava GEMGAL10
Euro-Agroteam Rožňava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla15

D0 SVK TK
 18  67,22Arianna FARKAŠOVÁ

 

36
SAZBA 07658

07454 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi11
Droppová Ivana

Mir Sada (FRA)
Scavage (USA)14

D3 Anglický plnokrvník
 18  67,77Amália MONCMANOVÁ

 

69
NAVARA 08787

05705 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi12
Kubicza Hubert

Nedoložený
Nira06

J7 Teplokrvník
 18  68,89Jana KIČINOVÁ

 

15
ČADIZA 09525

04451 Poprad Švábovce JK13
PD Mlynica

Corsinni 4564
Csillag06

J8 SVK TK
 18  72,13Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

62
CONSUELLA "M" 09423

00381 Spišská Nová Ves JK Macko14
JK Mackovjak

Consulent Z 4581
Grandezza 417505

SVK TK
 18  72,65Peter MACKOVJAK

 

21
RAMBO 2 07794

07543 Poprad Švábovce JK15
Vrabec Dušan

Corde 14a G Kt
Romantica 638320

POL TK
 18  77,35Miriam KOVÁČOVÁ

 

38
ZALA - NF 09220

03214 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi16
Agronofa s r.o.

Nedoložený
Zora 40 4229

Kríženec
 17  63,66Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

35
BARBOLETTA 08197

07455 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi17
Akadémia 27 s.r.o

Barbarian 5084
Dime 21017208911

D3 SVK TK
 17  64,53Zuzana HRICOVÁ

 

47
CHAMPIONE 09612

00379 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi18
Bružina Peter

Charisma 3761
Cheryl 407105

SVK TK
 17  66,34Zdenek KUCHÁR

 

41
DARMA 2 07986

04532 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi19
Borčík Jozef

Baldini 4556
Delta 184009

J5 SVK TK
 15  63,7Sofia ÚPORSKÁ

 

59
CANDY 6 09493

04798 Matejovce LaTerra20
Obercianová Radka

Letkis 4574
Courage 428205

SVK TK
 15  66,88Radka OBERCIANOVÁ

 

40
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03214 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi21
Kovalčík Karol

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril12

SF
 14  65,03Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

13
ALMON 08706

01545 Koprivnica JK Horses22
Černý Jaroslav

Alias 4572
Montana08

SVK TK
 12  70,58Jaroslav ČERNÝ

 

8
INIS 07542

06676 Hrabušice JK Malý Majer23
Labuda-ASI, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Iris 330110

D4 SVK TK
  9  69,18Soňa HOVANOVÁ

 

33
LINDA 07754

07263 Spišská Sobota JA24
Duroňová Petra

Nedoložený
LINDA09

D3 Teplokrvník
  0  64,3Petra DUROŇOVÁ

 

5
ARAMIS 6 06472

07534 Kežmarok MŠK25
Čajka Stanislav

Nedoložený
Nedoložený13

D4 Kríženec
 elim.Janka ZACHEROVÁ

 

19
RIVESTER 09112

04366 Poprad Švábovce JK25
Vaňová Beáta

Corrado II
Estra11

SVK TK
 elim.Beata VAŇOVÁ

 

37
HERBAR 07810

05707 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi25
Zeman Štefan

Feivel Fynn 3626
Barbara 392710

Y0 SVK TK
 elim.Ivana VARGOVÁ
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CENA SPIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Súťaž so stup ňovanou náro čnos ťou "ZL"
110 cm - Čl./Art. 269
250 EUR

Spišská Nová Ves, 28.8.2016 - 28.8.2016

65
MARYŠKA-K 07914

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňak1
Koprivňák Dušan

Feivel Fynn 3626
Montana 394310

SVK TK
 65  45,59Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

65 EUR

70
TIFFANY 4 07591

00642 Lužany JMC2
Epona Mútnik

Texas 4513 s.v.
Nasťa 383209

SVK TK
 65  48,24Ján MVDr. CIGAN

55 EUR

1
BANAD 07016

05137 Spišská Nová Ves JK Macko3
Sperka Ján

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178210

Y0 SVK TK
 65  51,32Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

45 EUR

42
ELDORADO 09191

00379 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi4
Lecová Martina

Levantos II
N.Fliegette07

KWPN
 65  51,85Zdenek KUCHÁR

35 EUR

52
HELIA 09190

02689 Bratislava Akadémia 275
Akadémia 27 s.r.o

Westton Coldrex 4577
Hela II/Bonita06

SVK TK
 65  52,65Maroš KUCHÁR

30 EUR

49
CONSTANCE 08158

05539 Bratislava Akadémia 276
Akadémia 27 s.r.o

Consulent Z 4581
Fosca 163808

Y9 SVK TK
 65  56,01Patrícia URBANOVÁ

20 EUR

50
TY`S BAMBI 07751

03957 Bratislava Akadémia 277
Dragašič Michael

Balou du Rouet 33133
Pablicity 27027529713

Meklenburger
 65  56,6Natália DRAGAŠIČOVÁ

 

53
POOF 09372

02689 Bratislava Akadémia 278
Porázik Andrej

Celentano
Hercodes??

Nemecký športový kôň
 65  57,48Maroš KUCHÁR

 

51
TOBI 06343

05100 Bratislava Akadémia 279
Vavříková Dagmar, MUDr.

Candillord
Isa I/Lazy Bones12

Y9 SVK TK
 65  58,11Veronika VAVŘÍKOVÁ

 

55
BALDI DOUBE BY 09522

02659 Snina AJC10
Kavčák Kamil

Baldini 4556
Alexandra 676205

Kríženec
 65  59,45Kamil KAVČÁK

 

11
LEVANTÍNA 08756

04221 Podtureň JK11
Hanáková Zuzana

Coolunder 4573
Levanta07

SVK TK
 65  61,83Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

27
LAS VEGAS 07902

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL12
GEMGAL s.r.o. Rožňava

Linton 000341901
Gwencora 33100939909

oldenburger
 64  55,11Tomáš Ing. KRÁLIK

 

38
ZALA - NF 09220

03214 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi13
Agronofa s r.o.

Nedoložený
Zora 40 4229

Kríženec
 64  58,41Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

32
CORNETT 06650

05633 Bratislava TJ SLÁVIA STU14
Ulan Walter

Cornet Obolensky 048
Kira 04078229212

J6 Westfaler
 62  57,01Vanessa PORÁZIKOVÁ

 

31
LEONA 7 07194

05410 Bratislava TJ SLÁVIA STU15
AK Living, s.r.o.

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839715

D4 rakúsky teplokrvník
 61  55,54Sára Alexandra ORVISK

 

6
CASIO 3 07923

04085 Kežmarok MŠK16
SOŠ Kežmarok

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155211

SVK TK
 58  58,46Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

44
QUIDAM FOR PLEASURE 09348

00379 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi17
Žemba František

Quidamderevel
Viva S07

Holsteiner
 58  61,68Zdenek KUCHÁR

 

14
NOBELIS Z 08680

00182 Koprivnica JK Horses18
Černá Slavomíra

Noble Fürst
 Oh Lala07

Zangersheide
 53  54,61Slavomíra ČERNÁ

 

39
WALEUR DE L´ESSERT 08801

03214 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi19
Stanková Katarína

Wagenaar
Sophia17

SUI Sporpferd
 53  69,23Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

60
KORA 07145

04798 Matejovce LaTerra20
Luščon Ľudovít

Nedoložený
Nedoložený13

Kríženec
 53  80,01Radka OBERCIANOVÁ

 

30
ALSTON 09563

04795 Kežmarok Riding Team21
Džubas Anton

Anchorage 2807 31698
Escalla06

Y1 Hannoveraner
 52  57,32Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

67
KORNEL 08838

03030 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi22
Krajčí Rastislav

Grantast 26 s.v. 508
Fantazia14

SVK TK
 50  57,26Beata KRAJČIOVÁ

 

13
ALMON 08706

01545 Koprivnica JK Horses23
Černý Jaroslav

Alias 4572
Montana08

SVK TK
 49  57,31Jaroslav ČERNÝ

 

24
EDISON 09259

04681 Rožňava GEMGAL24
Kostková Carla

Prémium 3829
Irigység12

J7 HUN TK
 43  59,22Carla KOSTKOVÁ

 

69
NAVARA 08787

05705 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi25
Kubicza Hubert

Nedoložený
Nira06

J7 Teplokrvník
 33  75,45Jana KIČINOVÁ

 

59
CANDY 6 09493

04798 Matejovce LaTerra26
Obercianová Radka

Letkis 4574
Courage 428205

SVK TK
 22  62,31Radka OBERCIANOVÁ

 

8
INIS 07542

06676 Hrabušice JK Malý Majer27
Labuda-ASI, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Iris 330110

D4 SVK TK
 11  83,54Soňa HOVANOVÁ

 

41
DARMA 2 07986

04532 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi28
Borčík Jozef

Baldini 4556
Delta 184009

J5 SVK TK
  0  57,48Sofia ÚPORSKÁ
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CENA SPIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok "L"
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
300 EUR

Spišská Nová Ves, 28.8.2016 - 28.8.2016

65
MARYŠKA-K 07914

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňak1
Koprivňák Dušan

Feivel Fynn 3626
Montana 394310

SVK TK
  0  56,32Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

75 EUR

57
STRESMAN 09167

00642 Lužany JMC2
JMC Lužany

Weston Coldrex 4577
Scrapie 409006

SVK TK
  0  58,53Ján MVDr. CIGAN

60 EUR

45
ESPRIT 08954

00379 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi3
Žemba František

Escudo I
Argentina07

Hannoveraner
  0  59,31Zdenek KUCHÁR

55 EUR

4
LERMOND 06739

03942 Liptovská Sielnica HIPPOC4
JMC Lužany

Duitor (GER)
Letora (SLO)11

Anglický plnokrvník
  0  64,34Katarína KOŠECKÁ

50 EUR

50
TY`S BAMBI 07751

03957 Bratislava Akadémia 275
Dragašič Michael

Balou du Rouet 33133
Pablicity 27027529713

Meklenburger
  0  69,35Natália DRAGAŠIČOVÁ

40 EUR

49
CONSTANCE 08158

05539 Bratislava Akadémia 276
Akadémia 27 s.r.o

Consulent Z 4581
Fosca 163808

Y9 SVK TK
  0  70,47Patrícia URBANOVÁ

20 EUR

12
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureň JK7
Hanáková Zuzana

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309214

SVK TK
  0  76,81Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

31
LEONA 7 07194

05410 Bratislava TJ SLÁVIA STU8
AK Living, s.r.o.

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839715

D4 rakúsky teplokrvník
  4  60,38Sára Alexandra ORVISK

 

52
HELIA 09190

02689 Bratislava Akadémia 279
Akadémia 27 s.r.o

Westton Coldrex 4577
Hela II/Bonita06

SVK TK
  4  61,24Maroš KUCHÁR

 

56
LATINA 08725

02659 Snina AJC10
Kavčák Kamil

Cashman Can 4584
Larika 508

SVK TK
  4  62,95Kamil KAVČÁK

 

68
BJÖRN 08085

00379 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi11
Blahut Jozef

Vittorio 000101302
Muzetha 94.1191810

KWPN
  4  63,09Zdenek KUCHÁR

 

16
ZIDAN 06518

04451 Poprad Švábovce JK12 J8   4  71,15Dominika SLIVKOVÁ
 

22
CANTER CR 08230

00892 Bratislava JK Napoli13
Hoffmann Mário

Catcher 000298703
Chiara 21011179508

Nemecký športový kôň
  4  74,73Juraj POLÁŠ

 

1
BANAD 07016

05137 Spišská Nová Ves JK Macko14
Sperka Ján

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178210

Y0 SVK TK
  8  57,19Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

 

66
BUKEFAL 08707

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňak15
Koprivňák Dušan

Barón 4491 s.v.
Fancy K08

SVK TK
  8  62,67Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

6
CASIO 3 07923

04085 Kežmarok MŠK16
SOŠ Kežmarok

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155211

SVK TK
  8  70Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

70
TIFFANY 4 07591

00642 Lužany JMC17
Epona Mútnik

Texas 4513 s.v.
Nasťa 383209

SVK TK
  8  74,35Ján MVDr. CIGAN

 

54
COOPER 08100

02689 Bratislava Akadémia 2718
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Lord Z 210031490
Kaliste 92.1163610

holandský TK
  8  75,28Maroš KUCHÁR

 

60
KORA 07145

04798 Matejovce LaTerra19
Luščon Ľudovít

Nedoložený
Nedoložený13

Kríženec
 10 102,98Radka OBERCIANOVÁ

 

39
WALEUR DE L´ESSERT 08801

03214 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi20
Stanková Katarína

Wagenaar
Sophia17

SUI Sporpferd
 12  72,91Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

42
ELDORADO 09191

00379 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi21
Lecová Martina

Levantos II
N.Fliegette07

KWPN
 12  73,28Zdenek KUCHÁR

 

55
BALDI DOUBE BY 09522

02659 Snina AJC22
Kavčák Kamil

Baldini 4556
Alexandra 676205

Kríženec
 elim.Kamil KAVČÁK

 

51
TOBI 06343

05100 Bratislava Akadémia 2723
Vavříková Dagmar, MUDr.

Candillord
Isa I/Lazy Bones12

Y9 SVK TK
 vzdalVeronika VAVŘÍKOVÁ
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CENA SPIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Cena primátora mesta SNV "S"
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
500 EUR

Spišská Nová Ves, 28.8.2016 - 28.8.2016

22
CANTER CR 08230

00892 Bratislava JK Napoli1
Hoffmann Mário

Catcher 000298703
Chiara 21011179508

Nemecký športový kôň
  0   0  41,23Juraj POLÁŠ

140 EUR

66
BUKEFAL 08707

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňak2
Koprivňák Dušan

Barón 4491 s.v.
Fancy K08

SVK TK
  0   0  42,31Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

120 EUR

45
ESPRIT 08954

00379 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi3
Žemba František

Escudo I
Argentina07

Hannoveraner
  0   0  43,72Zdenek KUCHÁR

100 EUR

57
STRESMAN 09167

00642 Lužany JMC4
JMC Lužany

Weston Coldrex 4577
Scrapie 409006

SVK TK
  0   0  44,22Ján MVDr. CIGAN

75 EUR

54
COOPER 08100

02689 Bratislava Akadémia 275
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Lord Z 210031490
Kaliste 92.1163610

holandský TK
  0   0  45,44Maroš KUCHÁR

65 EUR

16
ZIDAN 06518

04451 Poprad Švábovce JK6 J8   0   0  52,12Dominika SLIVKOVÁ
 

53
POOF 09372

02689 Bratislava Akadémia 277
Porázik Andrej

Celentano
Hercodes??

Nemecký športový kôň
  4  74,98Maroš KUCHÁR

 

68
BJÖRN 08085

00379 Spišská Nová Ves JK Slávi8
Blahut Jozef

Vittorio 000101302
Muzetha 94.1191810

KWPN
  4  76,45Zdenek KUCHÁR

 

64
GRANDCELANO M 08732

00381 Spišská Nová Ves JK Macko9
Mackovjak Michal

Celano
Grandezza07

SVK TK
  4  78,7Peter MACKOVJAK

 

58
CHAPLIN 08083

00642 Lužany JMC10
JMC Lužany

Numero Uno 95.3822
Prozette 97.0979609

holandský TK
  5  89,82Ján MVDr. CIGAN

 

4
LERMOND 06739

03942 Liptovská Sielnica HIPPOC11
JMC Lužany

Duitor (GER)
Letora (SLO)11

Anglický plnokrvník
  8  76,26Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

56
LATINA 08725

02659 Snina AJC12
Kavčák Kamil

Cashman Can 4584
Larika 508

SVK TK
 12  72,12Kamil KAVČÁK
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